
LOT 12 JOY ESTATES.

667-287, 813-1317, WD 820-1720, 

DAVIDSON VIRGINIA E AKA VIRGINIA E ABRAHAM/DAVIDSO
623 SW MIRACLE COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02789-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

6416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2023 KS 4.02 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

50,512
15,390
50,000

115,902
58,845
57,057

HX HB 32,057
25,000

115,902
0

95,905

1434/116 3/24/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ABRAHAM VIRGINA E AKA

DAVIDSON E VIRGINIA

1267/1796 12/31/2013 FJ U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

VIRGINIA  OLSEN

2025
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2007HX Base Yr

623 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,055 102.4200 61.45 126,280 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 168 100 168 4,130

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 42,474

FEP 80 85 68 1,672

FOP 260 35 91 2,237

2,236 2,055 50,512

BAS= W44 BAS= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W20 S13 FEP= W10 S8 E10 N8$
S14 E23 FOP= S10 E26 N10 W26$ E41 N27$.

BAS

44

20

13

14

23

41

27

BAS 12

14

12

14

FEP

10

8

10

8

FOP10

26

10

26

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 390

15,390

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


